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Part I: Log 

(This log contains space for up to 5 different field experiences for your 5 hours. It might be that you complete one field experience totaling 5 hours!
If you have fewer field experiences, just delete the extra rows. Thank you!)
	Date(s)
	1st Field Experience Activity/Time
	PSC/ISTE Standard(s)
	Reflection
(Minimum of 3-4 sentences per question)

	
7/ 1/2013
	In August I will be delivering a 3 hour course in my school district to 25 teachers in grades 3-12 on our school wide BYOT program. During this delivery I will cover the following topics: Why BYOT? Classroom management of  BYOT? And Assessment using BYOT.  I have been researching and preparing this inservice.  [5 hours]
	PSC 1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 1.4, 2.1, 2.2., 2.5, 2.6, 2.7, 2.8, 3.1,  3.2, 6.3

ISTE 1a, 1b, 1c, 1d, 2a, 2b, 2c, 2d, 2e,2g, 2h, 3a. 3b. 2c. 3d. 3f. 3g. 4a. 4b. 4c. 6a
	1. Briefly describe the field experience. What did you learn about technology facilitation and leadership from completing this field experience?  
In preparing for this upcoming inservice I learned a great deal about BYOT in schools.  I learned different methods of managing BYOT in the classroom and different types of online tools that teachers and student can use with BYOT for assessment.  
 2. How did this learning relate to the knowledge (what must you know), skills (what must you be able to do) and dispositions (attitudes, beliefs, enthusiasm) required of a technology facilitator or technology leader? (Refer to the standards you selected in Part I. Use the language of the PSC standards in your answer and reflect on all 3—knowledge, skills, and dispositions.) 
For this inservice I will share with my peers the shared vision of our school district concerning BYOT.  I will help them facilitatate and evaluate a technology infused plan using BYOT.   I will give them tools to use for delivering content and assessment.  I will help them with classroom management of BYOT. Teachers will be able to collect diagnostic, formataive and summative assessments of various learning.  
3. Describe how this field experience impacted school improvement, faculty development or student learning at your school. How can the impact be assessed? 
This experience will impact the development of our faculty in encouraging the use of student owned technology by our schools.  The impact will be assessed at the end of the year with a survey delivered to teachers after a school year of instruction and support. 


	DIVERSITY
(Place an X in the box representing the race/ethnicity and subgroups involved in this field experience.)

Ethnicity

P-12 Faculty/Staff

P-12 Students

P-2

3-5

6-8

9-12

P-2
3-5
6-8
9-12
Race/Ethnicity:


Asian


Black

x
x
x

Hispanic

x
x
x

Native American/Alaskan Native


White

x
x
x

Multiracial

x
x
x
Subgroups:


Students with Disabilities


Limited English Proficiency


Eligible for Free/Reduced Meals


	


